IIT ISM Dhanbad Mining
Engineering Cut off 2022
Round 3

Institute

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Academic Program Name

Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Rank

11904

17728

1888

3557

3190

8762

2074

3237

792

1553

Closing Rank

13268

22660

2109

3566

4771

9006

2624

3777

1251

256P



