IIT ISM Dhanbad Mining Engineering Cut off 2022 Round 3						
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11904	13268
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17728	22660
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1888	2109
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3557	3566
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3190	4771
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8762	9006
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2074	2624
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3237	3777
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	792	1251
Indian Institute of Technology (ISM) Dhanbad	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1553	256P